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Women / 5A / ACH
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Devon Dye224
Champions Westlake

8.600 9.000 9.3009.500 36.400
7 7 1 1 1 

1 

Lucy Grigsby220
Champions Westlake

9.075 9.525 9.0508.700 36.350
1 1T 8 2 2 

2 

Elke Strenk227
Champions Westlake

8.900 9.225 8.9259.100 36.150
3T 5 5 4 3 

3 

Vera Powell223
Champions Westlake

8.700 9.525 9.0008.500 35.725
5 1T 9 3 4 

4 

Cecilia Lear221
Champions Westlake

8.325 9.500 8.3509.350 35.525
9 3 2 8T 5T

5T

Ava Shea Feinstein226
Champions Westlake

9.050 8.450 8.8509.175 35.525
2 9 4 5T 5T

5T

Kate Corbett228
Champions Westlake

8.475 9.025 8.8509.025 35.375
8 6 6 5T 7 

7 

Cheyanna Frazier295
Flipnastics

8.900 8.425 8.4758.900 34.700
3T 10 7 7 8 

8 

Charlotte Canterbury222
Champions Westlake

8.625 9.325 8.3508.250 34.550
6 4 10 8T 9 

9 

Lily Elliott225
Champions Westlake

0.000 8.850 0.0009.200 18.050
10 8 3 10 10 

10 
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